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Property Title:

Price:

Property Type:

Apartment Type:

Area:

Country:

City:

District:

Status:

Age:

Number of Rooms:

Bedroom:

Living Room:

Bathrooms:

Kitchen:

Balconies:

Installment:

Inside Complex:

Garden:

Parking:

Pool:

Closed Parking:

Security:

Kids Area:

Elevator:

Garage:

Center:

Airport:

Number of rooms in property 2:
Number of bathrooms in property
2:

Number of balconies in property
2:

Area of property 2:

Price of property 2:

Number of rooms in property 3:
Number of bathrooms in property
3:

Number of balconies in property
3:

Area of property 3:

Price of property 3:

Number of rooms in property 4:
Number of bathrooms in property
4.

Number of balconies in property
4.

Apartments for Sale in Antalya - Demak Gold

115.000 EUR
Apartment
Regular
67 m2
Turkiye
Antalya
Altintas
For Sale
Under Construction
1+1
1
1
1
Separate
1
Yes
Yes
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
10000 m
2000 m
2+1
1

1

85 m2
141.000 EUR
3+1
2

1
120 m2
215.000 EUR
4+1
3

1



Area of property 4:

Price of property 4:

Number of rooms in property 5:
Number of bathrooms in property
5:

Number of balconies in property
5:

Area of property 5:

Price of property 5:

160 m2
244.000 EUR
5+1
4

1

160 m2
259.000 EUR


http://www.tcpdf.org

