



















ltem	Value
Property Title:	Apartments for Sale in Antalya - Demak Gold
Price:	115.000 EUR
Property Type:	Apartment
Apartment Type:	Regular
Area:	67 m2
Country:	Türkiye
City:	Antalya
District:	Altıntaş
Status:	For Sale
Age:	Under Construction
Number of Rooms:	1+1
Bedroom:	1
Living Room:	1
Bathrooms:	1
Kitchen:	Separate
Balconies:	Jeparate 1
Installment:	Yes
Inside Complex:	Yes
Garden:	Available
	Available
Parking: Pool:	Available
Closed Parking:	Available
Security:	Available
Kids Area:	Available
Elevator:	Available
Garage:	Available
Center:	10000 m
Airport:	2000 m
Number of rooms in property 2:	2+1
Number of bathrooms in property	1
2:	_
Number of balconies in property	1
2:	05.0
Area of property 2:	85 m2
Price of property 2:	141.000 EUR
Number of rooms in property 3:	3+1
Number of bathrooms in property	2
3:	
Number of balconies in property	1
3:	
Area of property 3:	120 m2
Price of property 3:	215.000 EUR
Number of rooms in property 4:	4+1
Number of bathrooms in property	3
4:	
Number of balconies in property	1
4:	

Area of property 4:	160 m2
Price of property 4:	244.000 EUR
Number of rooms in property 5:	5+1
Number of bathrooms in property	4
5:	
Number of balconies in property	1
5:	
Area of property 5:	160 m2
Price of property 5:	259.000 EUR